7 PITINO COURT OSBORNE PARK, WA 6017   |    (08) 9446 8922   |    lanark@lanarktrading.com.au
SPIKE CLIP OYSTER
LAN4300LED,
LAN4400LED
Round LED Ceiling Mounted Oyster available in
3000K with an output of 1200 Lumens 12W and
2000 Lumens 20W. Mains Dimmable LED Driver.
Available in Satin Chrome clip with Frosted Glass.
OYSTERS  |  SPIKE CLIP OYSTER
COLOURS
SATIN
CHROME
SATIN
CHROME
300mm
400mm
LED1x 12W
1x 20W
240VN/A 80mm
90mm
IP20 N/A N/A
PART NO
LAN4300LED
LAN4400LED
400mm   1x 20W
300mm   1x 12W